Moandumkaumnm

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 320
(210.055)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 280
(210.053)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 420
(210.072)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 50 AMG
(210.072)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 270 CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 280
(210.063)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 280 4-
matic (210.081)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 320
(210.065)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 300 Turbo-
D (210.025)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 320 4-
matic (210.082)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 240
(210.061)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 430
(210.070)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 200
Kompressor (210.045)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 270 CDI
(210.016)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS (W210) E 320 CDI
(210.026)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
270 T CDI

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
280 T 4-matic (210.281)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
320 T (210.265)

lon

06.1995 - 06.1997

01.1996 - 06.1997

01.1996 - 06.1997

02.1996 - 08.1997

07.1999 - 03.2002

12.1996 - 03.2002

12.1996 - 03.2002

06.1997 - 03.2002

12.1996 - 07.1999

06.1997 - 03.2002

06.1997 - 08.2000

06.1997 - 03.2002

06.1997 - 03.2002

07.1999 - 03.2002

07.1999 - 03.2002

02.2000 - 03.2003

12.1996 - 03.2003

12.1996 - 03.2003

[Beuratennb

E 320 (210.055) 6eH3unH

E 280 (210.053) 6eH3uH

E 420 (210.072) 6eH3unH

E 50 AMG (210.072)
OeH3nH

E 270 CDI Ousenb

E 280 (210.063) 6eH3uH

E 280 4-matic (210.081)
OeH3nH

E 320 (210.065) 6eH3unH

E 300 Turbo-D
(210.025) dnzenb

E 320 4-matic (210.082)
OeH3nH

E 240 (210.061) 6eH3nH

E 430 (210.070) 6eHauH

E 200 Kompressor
(210.045) 6eH3nH

E 270 CDI (210.016)
Ousenb

E 320 CDI (210.026)
Ousenb

E 270 T CDI Ausenb

E 280 T 4-matic
(210.281) 6eH3mH

E 320 T (210.265)
OeH3nH

Nn.C.
(kB)

220
(162)

193
(142)

279
(205)

347
(255)

163
(120)

204
(150)

204
(150)

224
(165)

177
(130)

224
(165)

170
(125)

279
(205)

186
(137)

170
(125)

197
(145)

163
(120)

204
(150)

224
(165)

Bua
cbopku

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

cefaH

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan



MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
300 T Turbo-D (210.225)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
320 T 4-matic (210.282)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
280 T (210.263)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
240 T (210.261)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
200 T Kompressor (210.245)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
320 T CDI (210.226)

MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS yHusepcan (S210) E
270 T CDI (210.216)

MERCEDES-BENZ SLK (R170) 320 (170.465)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C208) 320 (208.365)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK (C208) 430 (208.370)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK kabpuo (A208) 200
Kompressor (208.445)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK kabpuvo (A208) 230
Kompressor (208.447)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK ka6pwo (A208) 320
(208.465)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK ka6puo (A208) 430
(208.470)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK kabpuo (A208) 200
Kompressor (208.444)

MERCEDES-BENZ CLK kabpuo (A208) 230
Kompressor (208.448)

12.1996 - 07.1999

12.1996 - 03.2003

12.1996 - 03.2003

06.1997 - 03.2003

06.1997 - 03.2003

07.1999 - 03.2003

07.1999 - 03.2003

03.2000 - 04.2004

06.1997 - 06.2002

07.1998 - 06.2002

03.1998 - 06.2000

03.1998 - 06.2000

03.1998 - 03.2002

09.1998 - 03.2002

06.2000 - 03.2002

06.2000 - 03.2002

E 300 T Turbo-D
(210.225) Onzens

E 320 T 4-matic
(210.282) 6eH3nH

E 280 T (210.263)
OeH3nH

E 240 T (210.261)
OeH3nH

E 200 T Kompressor
(210.245) 6eHsnH

E 320 T CDI (210.226)
Ousenb

E 270 T CDI (210.216)
Ousenb

320 (170.465) 6eH3unH

320 (208.365) 6eH3nH

430 (208.370) 6eH3nH

200 Kompressor
(208.445) 6eH3nH

230 Kompressor
(208.447) 6eHsnH

320 (208.465) 6eH3nH

430 (208.470) 6eH3nH

200 Kompressor
(208.444) 6eHsnH

230 Kompressor
(208.448) 6eH3uH
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218
(160)
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(205)

192
(141)
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218
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279
(205)
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(120)

197
(145)

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

yHuBepcan

Kabpwno

Kyne

Kyne

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno

Kabpwno



